2
3
4
5
7
8
9
10

• Floodlight lights for helideck landing area • Floodlighting
Selection Table
Version Description Ordering code
Xenon helideck
floodlight
Industry - Non Ex
Series TEF 9964
Industry, Non Ex - 24 V DC TEF9964124
Industry, Non Ex - 120 V AC 60 Hz TEF9964110
Industry, Non Ex - 230 V AC  50 / 60 Hz TEF9964230
Industry, Non Ex - 254 V AC  50 / 60 Hz TEF9964100
Technical Data
Certificates Canada (CSA)
Rated voltage 24 V DC
120 V AC 60 Hz